PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
9 Bui l t - in  NanoDrive™ del ivers  fu l l  power  to  the l ight  in  500 nanoseconds for
either  cont inuous or  O verDr ive TM strobe operat ion
9 5-pin M12 industr ia l  s tandard connec tor
9 PNP and NPN tr igger  s ignal  input
9 Mult iple  interchangeable  patterns  avai lable
9 Accepts  standard C-M ount  lenses
Smar tVis ionLights.com

Screwdriver or tweezers are recommended to remove retaining ring, but are not included.
Retaining Ring will turn clockwise to install and counter-clockwise to remove. There are
two small holes and two slots in ring to install/remove. Install the shiny metal side of
pattern towards the LED
Retainer Ring on top holding pattern
Pattern - Remove and Replace
Master Retainer Ring located in base of projector
DO NOT REMOVE!
CUSTOM PATTERNS
3 x 3 grid                         Full circle                        6 x 6 grid
no border            			           with borders
Lenses
Part Number Description
CLENS0006 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 6 mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS0008 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 8 mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS0012 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 12 mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS0016 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 16 mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS0025 Tamron 1/1.8” 25 mm F/1.6 with Lock for Megapixel Cameras
CLENS0050 Tamron CCTV 50 mm Lens
Custom pattern examples
PATTERNS
PATTERN REPLACEMENT
LENSES

Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Lenses
Part Number
 See lenses and  patterns
section for options.
Patterns
Part Number
 See lenses and  patterns
section for options.
Lens Spacers
Lens Spacer Size Part Number
0.5 mm LENS SPACER-0.5
1.0 mm LENS SPACER-1.0
2.0 mm LENS SPACER-2.0
5.0 mm LENS SPACER-5.0
10.0 mm LENS SPACER-10.0
15.0 mm LENS SPACER-15.0
20.0 mm LENS SPACER-20.0
25.0 mm LENS SPACER-25.0
30.0 mm LENS SPACER-30.0
35.0 mm LENS SPACER-35.0
40.0 mm LENS SPACER-40.0
45.0 mm LENS SPACER-45.0
50.0 mm LENS SPACER-50.0
Replacement Filter
Part Number
 ELEC0005
Call for replacements